
VENOR CONTACT EMAIL PHONE
Apple Dale Love dlove@apple.com 512.674.2823
B&H Photo Adam Donnelly

Texas Support Team
adamdo@bhphoto.com
texas@bhphoto.com

212.239.7500 (ext 2997)

Grainger/Burgoon Stacie Cook (Burgoon)
Natalie Varela (Grainger)

scook@burgooncompany.com
natalie.varela@grainger.com

214.684.4780
817.366.3153

Fisher/Possible Missions Kyle Gray (Fisher)
Paula Mendoza (Possible Missions)

kyle.gray@thermofisher.com
paula@possiblemissions.com

800.766.7000
713.271.3746

SHI Molly Mickelson
Joe Swinehart
North Texas Inside Support

molly_mickelson@shi.com
joe_swinehart@shi.com
NorthTexas@shi.com

512.541.3304
512.676.2499

Dell/Summus Cynthia Cormier(Summus - inside)
Bragail Bryant (Summus - outside)
David Slaughter (Dell)

cynthia.cormier@summusindustries.com
bragail.bryant@summusindustries.com
david.slaughter@dell.com

281.640.1765 (ext 113)
281.640.1765 (ext 119)
512.513.9356

VWR/Summus Austin Bareis (VWR)
Syed Kazmi (Summus)

austin.bareis@avantorsciences.com
syed.kazmi@summusindustries.com

945.253.0388
281.640.1766 (ext 120)

Staples/Summus Fabiola Tillman (Summus)
Hannah Dailey (Summus)
Emily Johnson (Staples)

fabiola.tillman@summusindustries.com
hannah.dailey@summusindustries.com
emily.johnson@staples.com

281.640.1765 (ext 102)
469.262.4545
877-826-7755

Office Depot/Today's Business Solutions Priscilla Luna priscilla@tbsconnection.com 713.861.5808 (ext 201)


